\\
LS\

F.l

Classifica

NumFis

Classifica definitiva
1

Cognome

[ R S

722100
706574
702328
712165
711358
717284
711736
723273
715609
730629
721400
724839
718952
717674
717672
719533
733932
718929
718208
724837
705698
718932
712636
720214
724534

MANZONI
FLORIO
RISATA
TEBALDI
LIZZI1O
CARUSO
CUCUZZA

LO TURCO
PAPPALARDO
PERTICARI
CHESSARI
SAPIENZA
SAPIENZA
PATTI
ROLDAN PERROTTA
MARINO
TOMARCHIO
D'ANDREA
SCIUTO
VIDA
CANTARERO
DISPINZERI
LONGO
BARCELLONA
GIANNT'

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Spada maschile
Maschietti/Bambine

Nome

MANFREDI

MARCO

SEBASTIAN

JACOPO

GUGLIELMO
DAMIANO

DANIELE

PAOLO

ALBERTO

MATTIA

LEONARDO
GIUSEPPE

GIUSEPPE

GIUSEPPE

GREGORIO
SALVATORE RICCARDO
LORENZO FILADELFO
ROCCO

GIUSEPPE

CSONGOR
LEONARDO

JACOPO

GIORGIO

FABIO

SANTIAGO SEBASTIAN

Del

04/09/15
19/02/15
17/05/15
18/12/15
10/03/15
30/01/15
20/04/15
10/05/15
28/01/15
07/02/15
06/04/15
14/07/15
17/09/15
11/11/15
25/03/15
20/10/15
04/06/15
15/01/15
08/01/15
20/11/15
13/11/15
03/02/15
05/12/15
03/10/15
25/08/15
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Denominazione

CATANIA SCHERMA

CUS CATANIA

ACCADEMIA GRECO CALTAGIRONE
SCHERMA MODICA

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA JONICA
CATANIA SCHERMA

ACCADEMIA GRECO CALTAGIRONE
CATANIA FENCING CLUB
METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
ACCADEMIA GRECO CALTAGIRONE
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA JONICA
METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA JONICA
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA JONICA
CATANIA FENCING CLUB

CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE
METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
CUS CATANIA

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA JONICA
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA JONICA
METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA JONICA
RAMACCA SCHERMA

METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
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